EDucATION - SECONDARY: ENGLISH - AA

Fine Arts & Humanities

Contact: Teri Eckhoff eckhofft@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3369
Department Co-Chair: Frances Johannsen johannsenf@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3428
Department Co-Chair: Kimberly Ivancovich ivancovichk@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3518

For course descriptions and course prerequisites, click on the course id.

Total Credit Hours

This degree requires 60 credit hours.

Requirements

Course
ED201

ED201L
EN128
EN202
EN203
EN204
EN205
PS100

Title Credits

Introduction to Education
Introduction to Education Practicum
Introduction to Creative Writing
British Literature |

British Literature Il

American Literature |

American Literature Il

General Psychology

Arts and Humanities Options (SGE)

Communication Options (SGE)

English Options (SGE)

Institutional Options (SGE)
Mathematics Options (SGE)

Natural & Physical Science Lab Options (SGE)

Social & Behavioral Sciences Options (SGE)

Electives

Additional Credits Required - 4
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